1www.gfsignet.com
Features
• DryLoc™ electrode
connector for use with
2850 Conductivity/
Resistivity Sensor
Electronics
•  Controlled surface

of their respective companies.
3-2840.099 (A-2/03)  © 2003 by Signet Scientific Company printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2839-2 159 000 922 Cell 0.01, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2839-2D 159 000 924 Cell 0.01, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2840-2 159 000 787 Cell 0.1, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2840-2D 159 000 789 Cell 0.1, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2841-2 159 000 791 Cell 1 .0, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2841-2D 159 000 793 Cell 1 .0, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2842-2 159 000 795 Cell 10.0, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2842-2D 159 000 797 Cell 10.0, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-1 159 000 783 In-line Sensor Electronics w/Junction Box
3-2850-2 159 000 784 In-line Sensor Electronics w/Junction Box & EasyCal